
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Bulletin for All TSA Employees – 12/29/2020 

NFC 2021 PAYE Processing Schedule 
 
Below is the National Finance Center (NFC) 2021 Pay Computation System (PAYE) Processing Schedule for Pay Periods 
(PP) 01 through 26 of year 2021.  
 
Note: An asterisk (*) indicates a holiday in the PAYE processing week.  
 

Pay Period 1st Pass of PAYE  2nd Pass of PAYE 

01* Thursday, January 21, 2021 Friday, January 22, 2021 

02 Thursday, February 04, 2021 Friday, February 05, 2021 

03* Thursday, February 18, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 

04 Thursday, March 04, 2021 Friday, March 05, 2021 

05 Thursday, March 18, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 

06 Thursday, April 01, 2021 Friday, April 02, 2021 

07 Thursday, April 15, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021 

08 Thursday, April 29, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021 

09 Thursday, May 13, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021 

10 Thursday, May 27, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021 

11 Thursday, June 10, 2021 Friday, June 11, 2021 

12 Thursday, June 24, 2021 Friday, June 25, 2021 

13* Thursday, July 08, 2021 Friday, July 09, 2021 

14 Thursday, July 22, 2021 Friday, July 23, 2021 

15 Thursday, August 05, 2021 Friday, August 06, 2021 

16 Thursday, August 19, 2021 Friday, August 20, 2021 

17 Thursday, September 02, 2021 Friday, September 03, 2021 

18 Thursday, September 16, 2021 Friday, September 17, 2021 

19 Thursday September 30, 2021 Friday, October 01, 2021 

20* Thursday, October 14, 2021 Friday, October 15, 2021 

21 Thursday, October 28, 2021 Friday, October 29, 2021 

22* Thursday, November 11, 2021 Friday, November 12, 2021 



 
 

23* Thursday, November 25, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021 

24 Thursday, December 09, 2021 Friday, December 10, 2021 

25* Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Thursday, December 23, 2021 

26 Thursday, January 06, 2022 Friday, January 07, 2022 
 
 
 
Questions?  
 
Due to the current COVID-19 pandemic, live agents are not available to answer telephone calls received at the HCAccess 
Help Desk. Employees can contact the HCAccess Help Desk by e-mail at HelpDesk@mailserver-hraccess.tsa.dhs.gov or at 
this link, by fax at 1-877-872-7993, or by phone at 1-877-872-7990 and leave a voicemail. Employees can visit the 
HCAccess website for valuable Human Resources (HR) information on a wide variety of topics at this link and visit Human 
Capital online at this link. 
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